
CLASSIFICA LADY

2018

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

dom
enic

a 22
 lu

glio

dom
enic

a 5 
agosto

dom
enic

a 12
 a

gosto

dom
enic

a 19
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 SARTORI CARMEN 34 39 32 105

2 CANESTRELLI MARINA 29 28 29 86

3 FURLAN IVANA 33 (0) 28 24 85

4 NICODEMO CAMILLA 33 35 68

5 PICCINI DANIELA 29 28 57

6 TEO GRAZIELLA 35 35

7 LUNARDELLI ELISA 29 29

8 DALL'ARMI ELISA 20 20

9 CHIGGIATO GIOVANNA 0 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0



CLASSIFICA LORDO

2018
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NOM
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 lu

glio

dom
enic

a 5 
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dom
enic

a 12
 a

gosto

dom
enic

a 19
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 PIZZOLITTO ALBERTO 34 (29) 31 34 99

2 FURLAN MARIO 24 25 28 77

3 PIZZO SANDRO 29 24 24 77

4 GIARDUZ CARLO 27 27 20 74

5 PRANDSTRALLER MASSIMO 21 23 22 66

6 SARTORI CARMEN 19 23 17 59

7 MILANI RENATO 25 16 17 (12) 58

8 ABRAMI EMILIO 26 29 55

9 CESTARO ALVIANO 29 24 53

10 TREVISAN GIANFRANCO 25 26 51

11 ERVAS LUCA 25 24 49

12 CAMAROTTO ROBERTO 22 24 46

13 TRAMET ANTONIO 21 23 44

14 MOLL MICHAEL 19 23 42

15 D'ANDREA LUCA 20 21 41

16 WIEGAND JORGE 11 16 (5) 14 41

17 PESSOT MARIANO 14 25 39

18 DORO SILVANO 22 14 36

19 SPADOTTO FEDERICO 19 17 36

20 EKSTROM MATTHIAS 34 34

21 D'ANDREA PAOLO 14 8 11 (7) 33

22 EKSTROM CARSTEN 33 33

23 VANZELLA ALBERTO 33 33

24 LORENZI MAURO 32 32

25 FORNASIER ERMES 15 16 31

26 GRANZOTTO ARSENIO 12 11 8 31

27 FUMMI MASSIMILIANO 30 30

28 TOTH GIULIO 30 30

29 ANDREETTA ERMES 11 17 28

30 FURLAN IVANA 10 (0) 11 7 28

31 GUGLIELMI LUIGINO 9 9 (8) 10 28

32 DALLA PIETA' SIMONE 27 27

33 DE COLLE STEFANO 27 27

34 KATS LEO 11 16 27

35 NICODEMO CAMILLA 13 14 27



36 ANDRESANI CLAUDIO 26 26

37 BRAGATO MARCO 26 26

38 GERONAZZO VITTORINO 26 26

39 ROOKE GILES 26 26

40 SBABO GIULIANO 26 26

41 ANDRINI PIETRO 22 22

42 BALASSO CLAUDIO 11 11 22

43 DELLA MARINA ENNIO GIACOMO 8 6 8 22

44 AZZALIN MASSIMILIANO 21 21

45 SVALDUZ NICOLA 21 21

46 FLORIS MASSIMILIANO 20 20

47 GAZZIN GIUSEPPE 20 20

48 SCHMIDT GIAN LUCA 20 20

49 SPINELLI BARRILE STANISLAO 20 20

50 GADEBERG KENNETH 19 19

51 REBECCA MATTEO 11 8 19

52 RUSCA PAOLO ANTONIO 19 19

53 DA PIAN LUCA 18 18

54 DE STEFANO NICOLA 18 18

55 LANDAAL NIELS 18 18

56 BASO LINO ANTONIO 4 7 6 17

57 DAL PONTE ANDREA 17 17

58 PICCINI DANIELA 8 8 16

59 SALVADOR GIACOMINO 15 15

60 SOLIMAN LUCA 15 15

61 SPADOTTO ALBERTO 15 15

62 TEO GRAZIELLA 15 15

63 BASSO ROBERTO 14 14

64 RAID WALTER 14 14

65 COLLEDAN STEFANO 12 12

66 LUNARDELLI ELISA 10 10

67 CANALE LORENZO 9 9

68 CANESTRELLI MARINA 3 4 2 9

69 HANSELMANN THOMAS 9 9

70 WANGER RICHARD 9 9

71 BALASSO ALBERTO 8 8

72 ERMINI LEONARDO 8 8

73 MOMME CARSTEN 8 8

74 MIOLLO CARLO 3 4 7

75 MARTIN MARCELLO 6 6

76 LUCCHETTA FRANCO 5 5

77 SECH MIRCO 5 5

78 BIGGI FRANCESCO 4 4

79 DALL'ARMI ELISA 3 3

80 ROSSI ANDREA 2 2

81 CHIGGIATO GIOVANNA 0 0

82 SCHAER PATRIK 0 0

83 ZANCHI ALBERTO 9 9



CLASSIFICA NETTO GENERALE

2018

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
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dom
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 lu

glio

dom
enic

a 5 
agosto

dom
enic

a 12
 a

gosto

dom
enic

a 19
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 PIZZOLITTO ALBERTO 41 (35) 37 40 118

2 FURLAN MARIO 36 37 40 113

3 GIARDUZ CARLO 41 38 30 109

4 MILANI RENATO 43 32 33 (25) 108

5 SARTORI CARMEN 34 39 32 105

6 PIZZO SANDRO 39 33 32 104

7 PRANDSTRALLER MASSIMO 32 37 35 104

8 WIEGAND JORGE 32 36 (21) 33 101

9 CANESTRELLI MARINA 29 28 29 86

10 GRANZOTTO ARSENIO 32 30 24 86

11 FURLAN IVANA 33 (0) 28 24 85

12 BASO LINO ANTONIO 29 28 26 83

13 D'ANDREA PAOLO 31 24 27 (22) 82

14 GUGLIELMI LUIGINO 29 28 (23) 25 82

15 DELLA MARINA ENNIO GIACOMO 28 25 28 81

16 CAMAROTTO ROBERTO 39 40 79

17 REBECCA MATTEO 40 35 75

18 D'ANDREA LUCA 36 38 74

19 CESTARO ALVIANO 38 33 71

20 TREVISAN GIANFRANCO 34 35 69

21 DORO SILVANO 40 28 68

22 NICODEMO CAMILLA 33 35 68

23 ABRAMI EMILIO 32 35 67

24 BALASSO CLAUDIO 35 31 66

25 MOLL MICHAEL 29 36 65

26 FORNASIER ERMES 31 33 64

27 PESSOT MARIANO 25 39 64

28 TRAMET ANTONIO 32 32 64

29 ERVAS LUCA 32 31 63

30 KATS LEO 29 34 63

31 BASSO ROBERTO 28 33 61

32 ANDREETTA ERMES 23 35 58

33 PICCINI DANIELA 29 28 57

34 SPADOTTO ALBERTO 29 28 57

35 MIOLLO CARLO 23 27 50



36 VANZELLA ALBERTO 41 41

37 DE COLLE STEFANO 40 40

38 LORENZI MAURO 40 40

39 ANDRINI PIETRO 39 39

40 EKSTROM MATTHIAS 39 39

41 GERONAZZO VITTORINO 39 39

42 SOLIMAN LUCA 38 38

43 DALLA PIETA' SIMONE 37 37

44 GADEBERG KENNETH 37 37

45 HANSELMANN THOMAS 37 37

46 SBABO GIULIANO 36 36

47 TOTH GIULIO 36 36

48 WANGER RICHARD 36 36

49 SPADOTTO FEDERICO 35 35

50 TEO GRAZIELLA 35 35

51 EKSTROM CARSTEN 34 34

52 FUMMI MASSIMILIANO 34 34

53 ROOKE GILES 34 34

54 ANDRESANI CLAUDIO 33 33

55 FLORIS MASSIMILIANO 33 33

56 RAID WALTER 33 33

57 SALVADOR GIACOMINO 33 33

58 SCHMIDT GIAN LUCA 33 33

59 BALASSO ALBERTO 32 32

60 GAZZIN GIUSEPPE 32 32

61 SVALDUZ NICOLA 32 32

62 BRAGATO MARCO 31 31

63 COLLEDAN STEFANO 31 31

64 DA PIAN LUCA 31 31

65 LANDAAL NIELS 31 31

66 SPINELLI BARRILE STANISLAO 31 31

67 RUSCA PAOLO ANTONIO 30 30

68 DAL PONTE ANDREA 29 29

69 LUNARDELLI ELISA 29 29

70 AZZALIN MASSIMILIANO 27 27

71 MARTIN MARCELLO 27 27

72 CANALE LORENZO 26 26

73 DE STEFANO NICOLA 26 26

74 MOMME CARSTEN 25 25

75 ROSSI ANDREA 25 25

76 ZANCHI ALBERTO 25 25

77 SECH MIRCO 24 24

78 BIGGI FRANCESCO 22 22

79 DALL'ARMI ELISA 20 20

80 ERMINI LEONARDO 19 19

81 LUCCHETTA FRANCO 18 18

82 CHIGGIATO GIOVANNA 0 0

83 SCHAER PATRIK 0 0



CLASSIFICA SENIOR

2018
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N. 
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1 FURLAN MARIO 36 37 40 113

2 GIARDUZ CARLO 41 38 30 109

3 MILANI RENATO 43 32 33 (25) 108

4 SARTORI CARMEN 34 39 32 105

5 PIZZO SANDRO 39 33 32 104

6 PRANDSTRALLER MASSIMO 32 37 35 104

7 WIEGAND JORGE 32 36 (21) 33 101

8 CANESTRELLI MARINA 29 28 29 86

9 GRANZOTTO ARSENIO 32 30 24 86

10 FURLAN IVANA 33 (0) 28 24 85

11 BASO LINO ANTONIO 29 28 26 83

12 D'ANDREA PAOLO 31 24 27 (22) 82

13 GUGLIELMI LUIGINO 29 28 (23) 25 82

14 DELLA MARINA ENNIO GIACOMO 28 25 28 81

15 CAMAROTTO ROBERTO 39 40 79

16 CESTARO ALVIANO 38 33 71

17 TREVISAN GIANFRANCO 34 35 69

18 DORO SILVANO 40 28 68

19 ABRAMI EMILIO 32 35 67

20 BALASSO CLAUDIO 35 31 66

21 MOLL MICHAEL 29 36 65

22 FORNASIER ERMES 31 33 64

23 PESSOT MARIANO 25 39 64

24 ERVAS LUCA 32 31 63

25 KATS LEO 29 34 63

26 ANDREETTA ERMES 23 35 58

27 PICCINI DANIELA 29 28 57

28 DE COLLE STEFANO 40 40

29 LORENZI MAURO 40 40

30 ANDRINI PIETRO 39 39

31 EKSTROM MATTHIAS 39 39

32 GERONAZZO VITTORINO 39 39

33 SOLIMAN LUCA 38 38

34 GADEBERG KENNETH 37 37

35 HANSELMANN THOMAS 37 37



36 SBABO GIULIANO 36 36

37 TOTH GIULIO 36 36

38 WANGER RICHARD 36 36

39 SPADOTTO FEDERICO 35 35

40 TEO GRAZIELLA 35 35

41 EKSTROM CARSTEN 34 34

42 ROOKE GILES 34 34

43 ANDRESANI CLAUDIO 33 33

44 RAID WALTER 33 33

45 SALVADOR GIACOMINO 33 33

46 SCHMIDT GIANLUCA 33 33

47 GAZZIN GIUSEPPE 32 32

48 SVALDUZ NICOLA 32 32

49 COLLEDAN STEFANO 31 31

50 DA PIAN LUCA 31 31

51 LANDAAL NIELS 31 31

52 SPINELLI BARRILE STANISLAO 31 31

53 RUSCA PAOLO ANTONIO 30 30

54 DAL PONTE ANDREA 29 29

55 BASSO ROBERTO 28 28

56 CANALE LORENZO 26 26

57 DE STEFANO NICOLA 26 26

58 MOMME CARSTEN 25 25

59 ROSSI ANDREA 25 25

60 BIGGI FRANCESCO 22 22

61 DALL'ARMI ELISA 20 20

62 ERMINI LEONARDO 19 19

63 LUCCHETTA FRANCO 18 18

64 CHIGGIATO GIOVANNA 0 0

65 SCHAER PATRIK 0 0
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